Excellent/Master | Debby Wheeler

Master Preferred

8015 Shine
8004 Oliver

Master

8009 Dazzle
8010 Zumi
8018 Jesse
8003 Daizy
8025 Joey
8022 Susie
8002 Marzi
8026 Lee Loo
8007 Bacc
8024 Hanae
8011 Lance
8005 Paisley
8012 Taka

Excellent

8019 Credit

Friday, February 18, 2022

SCVC-South Coast Vizsla Club
- JWW Class Scores

Course Yardage: __ 1638 course Time: 55
08 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W F E
Shetland Sheepdog Karyn Dawes 0:35:42 NO L] N 0 1 0 1
Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kay Hawthorne 0:46:98 NO L] O O 0 0 0 2 0
Course Yardage: —1&3 Course Time: 53
08 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W F E
Papillon Lee Kusek 0:29:69 100 st L1 LT 23 0 0 O 0 0
Cardigan Welsh Corgi Joanna McKim 0:31:42 100 2nd [ 21 0 0 0 0 0
Papillon Lee Kusek 0:31:73 100 ad UL 21 0 0 O 0 0
Papillon Alan Rowley 0:32:08 100 4th L1 20 0 0 O 0 0
Cardigan Welsh Corgi Joanna McKim 0:32:85 100 [ 20 0 0 0 0 0
Pembroke Welsh Corgi Barbara Pinnella 0:36:59 100 [ 16 0 0 0 0 0
Cardigan Welsh Corgi Joanna McKim 0:38:54 100 [ 14 0 0 0 0 0
Chinese Crested Patti Keating 0:39:26 100 OO 13 0 0 0 0 0
Chinese Crested Pam Metzger 0:42:77 100 [ 10 0O 0 0O 0 O
Papillon Alan Rowley 0:33:70 NO E OO 0 1 1 1 0
All American Dog/Mixed Bree Dana Ryan 0:38:36 NQ Q L O 0 1 0 1 0
All American/Mixed Breed ~ Deborah Wachter 0:43:90 NO [ o 0 2 2 1 0
Papillon Alan Rowley 0:45:45 NQ LI L O 0 1 0 0 0
Course Yardage: 163  courseTime: 53
08 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E
Schipperke Vicki Ernenwein 0:38:77 100 1st L1 [ 0 0 0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Debby Wheeler

Master Preferred

12008 Mayday
12017 Henrik
12021 Miss Millie

Master

12003 Brax

12014 Steele
12011 Brody
12010 Bolt

12020 Rumble
12005 Boo Weekly
12009 Burst
12015 Ozzie
12012 Teddy B.

Excellent Preferred

12013 Bo

Excellent

12025 Jubee
12006 Lulu
12016 Polly

Course Yardage:

12 inch

Australian Shepherd Vicki Ernenwein
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Lia Raitt
Portuguese Water Dog Heather Kelly
Course Yardage:

12 inch

Smooth Fox Terrier Joe Punzalan

Shetland Sheepdog Gayle Anderson
Shetland Sheepdog Karyn Dawes
Shetland Sheepdog Judy Klar
Parson Russell Terrier Joanna Hunt
Chinese Crested Patty Wiedeman
Chinese Crested Pam Metzger
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Jan Chamberlain
Border Terrier
Course Yardage:

12 inch

Italian Greyhound Lia Raitt
Course Yardage:

12 inch

Cardigan Welsh Corgi Joanna Mckim

Boston Terrier Sandy Crook

Shetland Sheepdog Lynn Middleton

MARTHA HOGLER

Friday, February 18, 2022

SCVC-South Coast Vizsla Club

- JWW Class Scores

167 Course Time: 53
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W F E
0:29:44 100 1st 1 23 0 0 0 0 o0
0:30:41 100 2nd [ LT 22 0 0 O 0 0
0:25:19 NQ LI L O 0 3 1 3 0
163 course Time: 50
FAUI TS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W F E
0:29:23 100 st L L) 20 0 0 O 0 o0
0:29:47 100 2nd 1 20 0 0 0 0 0
0:35:57 100 3rd 14 0 0 O 0 0
0:28:41 NQ [ O 0 0 O 1 0
0:34:62 NQ LI L O 0 1 1 1 0
0:36:68 NQ [ O 0 0 1 0 0
0:38:23 NQ LI L O 0 1 0 0 0
0:44:30 NO [ L O 0 2 0 0 o0
0:48:34 NO [ L O 0 1 0 0 o0
167 Course Time: 53
FAUI TS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E
0:44:53 NQ LI L O 0 4 2 2 0
163 course Time: 50
FAUIL TS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E
No Time NO [ L O 0 1 0 0o 1
No Time NQ L1 i 0 3 0 1 1
0:40:58 NO [ L O 0 0 1 3 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Debby Wheeler

Master Preferred

16028
16017
16006
16005
16018
16035
16013

Master

16002
16016
16034
16026
16030
16031
16011
16036
16015
16024
16004
16007
16012
16008
16022

Zuma
Pixel
June
Lani
Ora
Tola

Zoe

Sami
Zipper
Xuby
Nikk
Jubilee
Hudson
Dazzy
Zoey
Ice
Danica
Dany
Zest
Ember
Maizy
Skye

Friday, February 18, 2022

SCVC-South Coast Vizsla Club
- JWW Class Scores

Course Yardage: 171 courseTime: 51

16 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W F E

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Caroline Wilson 0:37:29 100 1st [ 13 0 0 0 0 0
Golden Retriever Kristen Briggs 0:44:61 100 ond L L 6 0 0 0 0 0
English Springer Spaniel Jodi Christy 0:30:39 NOQ [ OO 0 0 0 1 0
Portuguese Water Dog Molly Tobin 0:37:91 NO E OO 0 0 1 0 0
All American Dog/Mixed Bree Kim Gotfredson 0:44:61 NQ E o o 2 O 3 0
All American Dog/Mixed Bree Kim Gotfredson 0:51:24 NQ E L O 0 0 0 1 0
Bearded Collie Pam Remark 0:53:04 NQ Q L O 6 1 2 1 0

Course Yardage: 167 course Time: 48

16 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W F E

Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette Ivie 0:27:08 100 1st [ 20 0 0 0 0 0
All American Dog/Mixed Bree Jill LaGrange 0:27:29 100 2nd L1 LI 20 0 0 0 0 0
Pumi Kathie Ogden 0:28:19 100 ad UL 19 0 0 O 0 0
Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette Ivie 0:28:62 100 4th [ 19 0 0 O 0 O
Brittany Joanna Hunt 0:30:00 100 ] 18 0 0 O 0 0
Miniature American Shepherd Laura Benner 0:32:77 100 [] 15 0 0 0 0 0
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Donna Murdoch 0:34:11 100 [] 13 0 0 0 0 0
All American Dog/Mixed Bree Patti Keating 0:36:26 100 . 11 0 0 0 0 0
English Cocker Spaniel Le Kubow ABSENT | OO 0 0 0 0 0
Miniature American Shepherd Joy Vinson No Time NO [] OO 0 4 3 2 1
Pumi Katherine Ogden No Time NO [] L O 0 0 2 0 1
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Penny Scott-Fox 0:29:73 NO [ OO 0 0 0 1 0
Standard Schnauzer Julie Henry 0:32:11 NO E L O 0 0 0 1 0
Miniature American Shepherd Laura Benner 0:33:03 NO Q O O 0 1 0 1 0
Poodle Lori Young 0:44:36 NQ E L O 0 2 1 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Debby Wheeler

Excellent Preferred

16003 Rockie
16032 Riley
16025 Jewel

Excellent

16027 JEEP

Course Yardage:

16 inch

Australian Shepherd Gloria Owler
All American Dog/Mixed Bree Leslee Potter
Bearded Collie Patricia Cahill

Course Yardage:

16 inch

Bedlington Terrier Melody Steelman

SCVC-South Coast Vizsla Club

Friday, February 18, 2022 - JWW Class Scores
171 Course Time: 51

FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E
No Time NQ [ O 0 2 2 1 0
0:42:30 NQ [ O 0 1 0 0 0
0:62:69 NQ [ O 33 4 1 1 0

167 courseTime: ____ 48
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E
No Time NQ [T i 0 2 0 0o 1

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Debby Wheeler

Master

20005
20013
20028

Master

20002
20001
20023
20029
20011
20026
20006
20024
20031
20008
20009
20017
20004
20021
20022
20027
20034
20019

Preferred

Rory
Lucci
Hawk

Hot Dog
Remy
Skeeter
Fargo
Stella
Sidney
Pimms
Buckaroo
Ace
Jazzy
Char
Teak
Tippy

Mr. Magoo
Rainy
Sloan
Gus

Banks

20 inch

Collie

Golden Retriever

Jeannette Poling

Kristen Briggs

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Cyndy Carlton

20 inch

Border Collie

Belgian Malinois
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Australian Cattle Dog
Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
English Springer Spaniel
Portuguese Water Dog
Poodle

Vizsla

Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Course Yardage:

Anne Platt
Amy Lavoie
Cheryl Laudert
Carol Keller
Julee Blair
brenda stores
Carol Keller
Laura Brandon
April Leonetti
Nancy Gills
Amy Hulina
Mary Grant
Bert Nicely-Moran
Heather Kelly
Patty Rich
Jamie Walton
Julee Blair

Barbara Sevier

SCVC-South Coast Vizsla Club
- JWW Class Scores

Friday, February 18, 2022

Course Time:

171

FAULTS
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W F E
0:42:00 NOQ L OO 0o 1 1 4 0
0:52:89 NOQ | Hp 0 1 o0 )
0:58:60 NOQ L OO 15 0 O 0 0
Course Time: 46

FAUI TS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W F E
0:26:58 100 1st L) 19 0 0 O 0 0
0:27:03 100 2nd ] 18 0 0 0 0 0
0:29:26 100 ad [ L1 16 0 0 0 0 0
0:29:90 100 4th ] 16 0 0 0 0 0
0:31:27 100 14 0 0 O 0 0
0:34:16 100 on 0 0 0 0 0
0:35:11 100 LD 10 0 0 O 0 0
0:38:72 100 [] 7 0 0 0 0 o0
0:42:40 100 L O 3 0 0 0 0 o0
ABSENT L] L O 0 0 0 0 0
ABSENT L[] L O 0 0 0 0 o0

No Time No [ N 0o 2 1 0o 1
0:29:06 NQ L o 0 0 1 1 0
0:31:35 NQ [ O 0 1 1 1 0
0:33:30 NQ LI o 0 1 1 0 0
0:34:08 NQ [ O 0 1 2 1 0
0:36:50 NO L1 o 0 1 0 1 0
0:46:99 NO [ L O 0 1 1 0 o0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Debby Wheeler

Excellent Preferred

20007 Mohegan

Excellent

20010 Jessie
20048 Tanner

Master

24001 Jif

24006 Sterling
24004 Jetta
24003 McKenzie
24005 Choo

Excellent

24002 Valor

20 inch

Golden Retriever

20 inch

Vizsla

Vizsla

24 inch

Weimaraner
Weimaraner
Doberman Pinscher

Irish Setter

Rhodesian Ridgeback

24 inch

Border Collie

Course Yardage:

Lisa Uhrhammer

Course Yardage:

Nancy Fenoglio
Mary Grant

Course Yardage:

Lori Barbee

Lori Barbee
Nancy Ledyard
Valerie Mahoney
Jennifer Hakeem

Course Yardage:

Felicia Hodge-Turk

Friday, February 18, 2022

SCVC-South Coast Vizsla Club
- JWW Class Scores

171 Course Time: 53
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E
ABSENT [ L O 0 0 0 0 o0
171 Course Time: 46
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E
0:43:18 NO [ L O 0o 1 2 0 0
0:60:88 NO [ L O 42 5 1 1 0
171 Course Time: 48
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W F E
0:30:89 100 1st a7 0 0 0 0 o0
0:28:78 NOQ | Hp 0 0 O 1 0
0:39:52 NO [T o 0 1 0 1 0
0:40:23 NQ L1 o 0 1 1 1 0
0:52:84 NO [ L O 12 2 2 1 0
171  course Time: 48
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E
0:30:94 NQ LI L O 0 0 1 0 o0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Premier | Debby Wheeler

Premier Preferred

8007 Bacc

Premier Preferred

8015 Shine

Premier

8011 Lance

Premier Preferred

12013 Bo
12017 Henrik

Premier

12014 Steele
12010 Bolt

04 inch

Chinese Crested Pam Metzger

08 inch

Shetland Sheepdog Karyn Dawes

08 inch

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Dana Ryan

12 inch

Italian Greyhound Lia Raitt

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Lia Raitt

12 inch

Shetland Sheepdog Gayle Anderson

Shetland Sheepdog Judy Klar

Friday, February 18, 2022

Time Score Q
0:53:00 100

Place 2xQ/ Top25

1st L O

Time Score Q
0:38:28 NO [

Place 2xQ/ Top25
0 O

Time Score Q
ABSENT L

Place 2xQ/ Top25

OO

Time Score Q
0:46:84 100 ¥

Place 2xQ/ Top25
1st [

0:38:86 NOQ [

OO

Time Score Q
0:37:22 NO L

Place 2xQ/ Top25
0 O

0:47:53 NO [

OO

SCVC-South Coast Vizsla Club
- JWW Class Scores

FAULTS |

Time R W E E

0 0 0 0 0

FAULTS |

Time R W E E

0 0 0 1 0

FAULTS l

Time R W F E

0 0 0 0 0

FAULTS |

Time R W F E

0 0 0 0 0

0 1 1 1 0

FAUL TS I

Time R W E E
0 1 0 0

0 1 1 2 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



SCVC-South Coast Vizsla Club

e, D00 Wheeler e 110y, FebIUATY 18,2022 - JWW Class Scores
Premier Preferred 16 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E

16018 Ora All American Dog/Mixed Bree Kim Gotfredson 0:43:83 100 1st L 0 0 0 0 0
16029 Lizzy All American Dog/Mixed Bree Patti Keating No Time NO U] (] ] 0 0 2 0 1
16032 Riley All American Dog/Mixed Bree Leslee Potter No Time NO L ][O o 1 1 0 0
Premier 16 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E

16004 Dany Pumi Katherine Ogden 0:34:06 100 1st L 0 0 0 0 0
16011 Dazzy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Donna Murdoch No Time NO Q L] O] o 1 1 0 0
16041 Jasper Miniature American Shepherd Robin Canfield No Time NO [] (][] 0 4 3 0 1
16016 Zipper All American Dog/Mixed Bree Jill LaGrange 0:34:91 NO U] (] ] 0 0 1 0 0
16002 Sami Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette Ivie 0:36:74 NO [ (] ] o o0 1 0 0
16007 Zest Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Penny Scott-Fox 0:36:91 NO L 0 O 0O 0 O 1 0
16026 NikKki Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette Ivie 0:41:17 NO [ (] ] o 1 1 0 0
Premier 20 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E

20022 Rainy Golden Retriever Patty Rich 0:35:73 100 1st [ 0 0 0 0 o0
20011 Stella Golden Retriever Julee Blair 0:39:11 100 2nd L] 0 0 0 0 0
20029 Fargo Vizsla Carol Keller 0:40:47 100 3rd [ 0 0 0 0 0
20008 Jazzy Portuguese Water Dog Nancy Gills ABSENT U] (] ] 0 0 0 0 0
20023 Skeeter Golden Retriever Cheryl Laudert 0:36:31 NO L/ L] [] 0 0 1 1 0
20027 Sloan Vizsla Jamie Walton 0:37:31 NO L1 L1 [ 0o 1 2 2 0
20002 Hot Dog Border Collie Anne Platt 0:38:61 NO [ L0 o 1 1 0 0
20021 Mr. Magoo Portuguese Water Dog Heather Kelly 0:48:34 NO Q (] ] 21 0o 2 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



